

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Bhanpur Guin Sore Road to Sitarampur under Head MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, At - New Area, Bishnupur, Dist - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 73/SBD/MMGSY/SC/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of Completion - 09.12.21					
Date of measurement - 18.02.21					
(1) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - - -					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
		1.174 KM			
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burjes					
		1.174 K.M.			

Continuation

2nd on Ato Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road from Paharpur - Guri Survey Road to Sirharpur under Head MM454/					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, Al-New area, Bishar tank, Distt- Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 73/SBD/MM454/SC/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 10.12.20					
Date of Completion - 09.12.21					
Date of measurement - 20.5.21					
Further measurement.					
- NIL					
Blank v. Mh 20.5.21 J.E.					
20.5.21 AF					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Const of Reference & working bench mark - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 1.174 KM					
@ ₹ 4661.05/KM					₹ 5472.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burjes - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 1.174 KM					
@ ₹ 3016.93/KM					₹ 3542.00
(2/3) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 0.819 Hect					
@ ₹ 5161.75/Hect					₹ 41901.00
(3/30) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 58.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 17162.00
(4/31) Plv. P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 5.29 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 4260.86/m ³					₹ 22540.00
(5/32) PIV P.C.C. M20 in open found. --- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (07) - 37.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 4503.49/m ³					₹ 169511.00
(6/37) PIV & Layie R.C.C. Pipe N/B 1000 mm φ --- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (07) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 4223.83/m					₹ 63357.00
(7/35) PIV P.C.C. M20 in sub-structure --- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (07) - 26.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 4930.27/m ³					₹ 128631.00
(8/39) Filling in found. trenches --- etc					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (07) - 15.26 m ³					
@ ₹ 478.11/m ³					₹ 7296.00
(9/42) Const. of embank- ment with material obtained from borrow pit --- etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) For 1000 m lead - Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 697.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³ - - - - -				₹	122297.00
b) For 100 m lead - Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 1628.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³ - - - - -				₹	227659.00
(10/8) Const. of Subgrade 1 E/shoulder - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 1746.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³ - - - - -				₹	320475.00
(11/9) Const. of G.S.B. by Plv well graded material gr I - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 622.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 1710.13/m ³ - - - - -				₹	1065223.4
(12/22) Plv & Fixing of typical MMSY Informity sign board - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 02 m ³					
@ ₹ 9412.2/m ³ - - - - -				₹	18824.4
				₹	2213890.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - - - - -				₹	265667.00

Continuation